
KM A Fält 2023-05-27

Placering Namn St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Summa Särskjutning

1 Andreas Jonsson 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 45

2 Fredrik Bergsten 6 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 43

3 Burt Johansson 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 42 5

4 Greger Marklund 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 42 4

5 Lennart Sjölund 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 41

6 Roger C Åström 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 40

7 Joel Lindström 6 5 6 5 6 4 2 5 39

8 Micke Asplund 6 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 38

9 Jimmy Ruljeff 6 5 6 6 4 4 1 6 38

10 Wilhelm Oldenburg 6 5 5 2 5 6 4 5 38

11 Patrik Frost 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 37

12 Per Boström 6 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 36

13 Saleh Kanani 5 0 4 5 5 3 5 5 32

14 Niklas Westerlund 6 4 5 4 2 3 2 2 28

15 Ola Hammarstedt 6 1 2 5 3 4 2 3 26

16 Jarmo Mustonen 6 0 2 3 4 2 3 5 25



C Fält 2023-05-27

Placering Namn

1 Andreas Jonsson 6  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 3 6  / 5 6  / 2 6  / 1 6  / 2 5  / 4 47  / 20

2 Burt Johansson 6  / 1 4  / 2 6  / 3 6  / 5 6  / 2 6  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 5 46  / 21

3 Fredrik Bergsten 6  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 3 6  / 5 4  / 2 5  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 5 45  / 21

4 Greger Marklund 6  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 3 6  / 5 6  / 2 4  / 1 6  / 2 5  / 4 45  / 20

5 Niklas Jakobsson 6  / 1 6  / 2 5  / 2 6  / 5 6  / 2 5  / 1 6  / 2 5  / 4 45  / 19

6 Joel Lindström 6  / 1 5  / 2 4  / 2 6  / 5 6  / 2 6  / 1 5  / 2 5  / 4 43  / 19

7 Jimmy Ruljeff 6  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 3 5  / 4 6  / 2 4  / 1 3  / 1 6  / 5 42  / 19

8 Patrik Frost 6  / 1 5  / 2 6  / 3 5  / 4 6  / 2 4  / 1 6  / 2 4  / 3 42  / 18

9 Ola Hammarstedt 6  / 1 4  / 2 4  / 2 6  / 5 6  / 2 4  / 1 6  / 2 5  / 4 41  / 19

10 Jarmo Mustonen 6  / 1 4  / 2 5  / 2 5  / 4 5  / 2 5  / 1 4  / 2 6  / 5 40  / 19

11 Per Boström 6  / 1 3  / 2 4  / 2 6  / 5 4  / 2 4  / 1 4  / 2 5  / 4 36  / 19

12 Anna Lindberg 6  / 1 5  / 2 3  / 1 5  / 4 4  / 2 5  / 1 4  / 2 4  / 4 36  / 17

13 Laila Johansson 6  / 1 3  / 2 5  / 3 4  / 3 4  / 2 3  / 1 6  / 2 4  / 3 35  / 17

14 Saleh Kanani 6  / 1 3  / 2 6  / 3 4  / 3 6  / 2 1  / 1 4  / 2 4  / 3 34  / 17

15 Niklas Westerlund 6  / 1 3  / 2 1  / 1 5  / 4 5  / 2 3  / 1 4  / 2 4  / 3 31  / 16

16 Wilhelm Oldenburg 6  / 1 6  / 2 4  / 3 5  / 4 1  / 1 1  / 1 4  / 2 1  / 1 28  / 15

17 Stieg-Arne Johansson 6  / 1 2  / 1 2  / 1 3  / 3 6  / 2 1  / 1 1  / 1 5  / 4 26  / 14

St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Summa



R Fält 2023-05-27

Placering Namn

1 Roger C Åström 6  / 1 5  / 2 6  / 3 6  / 5 6  / 2 3  / 1 5  / 2 6  / 2 43  / 18

2 Lennart Sjölund 6  / 1 6  / 2 6  / 3 4  / 3 6  / 2 6  / 1 6  / 2 5  / 4 45  / 18

St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Summa


